

Members of the International Documentary Association (IDA) Now Have Access to a Producer's Errors and Omissions Insurance Program

Los Angeles, CA – May 24, 2023 – Front Row Insurance Brokers is proud to present a partnership for members of International Documentary Association (IDA). This program is designed to provide coverage for your specific and unique documentary at preferential rates. The program can offer discounted premiums compared to other standard markets due to our relationships, expertise, and years of experience insuring documentaries in the industry. We are eager and ready to assist you to start the quoting process and work with you to obtain the best coverage at the best price for productions with a production cost of \$10,000 to \$5,000,000.

Please note that this program is limited to American companies with US addresses. Also note that because of certain laws the quotes in Virginia, Massachusetts, Alaska, Hawaii and Iowa may not apply. In those states we will also go to the market to get you the best quotes.

Some material if considered highly litigious in nature by the carrier may still be able to obtain discounted rates but may fall outside of the normal discounted rates.

Read more about the program: <u>https://www.frontrowinsurance.com/en/ida-insurance-program</u>

-30-

About Front Row Insurance Brokers LLC Front Row is a specialty insurance brokerage providing insurance and risk management services to the film industry with US offices in Los Angeles, New York, Nashville, and Colorado. We do not provide insurance for 'any and all' industries but rather focus 100% on the needs of our entertainment clients. We specialize in providing insurance solutions for a number of sectors including: Film & Television: Producers, Distributors & Broadcasters, Producers of Documentaries, Commercials, Music Videos, Educational and Industrial Videos, and services allied to the entertainment support industry. https://www.frontrowinsurance.com/en-us/

About International Documentary Association (IDA):

IDA is dedicated to the vision of a world where documentary creators flourish. Through our work, we connect audiences with the best of the form, provide resources, create community, and defend the rights and freedoms of documentary artists, activists, and journalists around the globe. We do this work because we believe documentaries enrich and deepen our culture, fostering a more informed and connected world. <u>documentary.org</u>

For more information, contact:

Kent Hamilton Front Row Insurance Brokers LLC Phone: 424-529-6700 Email: kent@frontrowinsurance.com